L

{wmyee . SANDUNE ARCHERY CLUB, INC.

S

- //_f/,'//- .)/f}r-v/r'-/, SOUTH CAROLINA

Sandune Archery Club, Inc.
May 30-31 3D Tournament Fun
# of Archers: 29 ( *** Indicates Circuit Shooter)

Number of Archers in Class Awards
1-4 1st
5-8 1st, 2nd
above 8 1st, 2nd, 3rd

Awards will be avilable to be picked up at registration at later
shoots. We will only keep awards for 1 year.

1 Pro ($20-$10 is to payout) Score 14/12s
2 Open Score 14/12s
2F Open Female Score 14/12s
3 Known Yardage Score 14/12s
1st Jamie Weatherford *** 343 16/2
John Black *** 298 1/6
Will Lambert *** 239 0/5
3F Known Yardage Female Score 14/12s
4 Hunter Unlimited Score 14/12s
1st Richard Brown *** 306 0/13
Bobby Gregory 298 0/11
Tim Smith *** 294 0/7
5 Senior Open Score 14/12s
1st Kelly Rogers *** 308 1/11
6 Young Adult 15-17 Score 14/12s
Garrett Stone incomplete 1/0

6F Young Adult Female 15-17 Score 14/12s



1st
2nd
3rd

7F
1st

1st

1st

10

1st

11

12
1st

13
1st

14

Bowhunter Novice
Wade Adams ***
John Long ***
Wayne Jackson
Brad Gore

Rusty Nesbitt
Scott Keels

Phil Cooper

Ryan Copeland
Dave Shirley

Bowhunter Novice Female

Tracy Wade

Bowhunter Novice B (under 300)

Kevin Wade

Traditional
Lefty Bottone
Dean Hardy
Chris Angelow

Youth 12-14
Austin Miller ***
Findley Stillwell ***

NASP HS

NASP MS
Chris Capps
Hannah Hall

Cub 9-11
Haylee Nesbitt
Athena Collins
Trent Cooper

PeeWee and NASP ES

Score

314

306

301

288

288

278

270

264
incomplete

Score
253

Score
285

Score
208
178
167

Score
306
271

Score

Score
236
187

Score
301
251
231

Score

14/12s
1/10
0/8
0/7
0/9
0/2
0/2
0/0
0/0

14/12s
0/2

14/12s
0/2

14/12s
0/0
0/2
0/1

14/12s
0/7
0/2

14/12s

14/12s
1/0
1/0

14/12s
1/7
1/3
0/2

14/12s



