

## SANDUNE ARCHERY CLUB, INC.



## Sandune Archery Club, Inc. May 30-31 3D Tournament Fun

# of Archers: 29 ( \*\*\* Indicates Circuit Shooter)

<b>Number of Archers in Class</b>	<u>Awards</u>
1-4	1st
5-8	1st, 2nd
above 8	1st, 2nd, 3rd

Awards will be avilable to be picked up at registration at later shoots. We will only keep awards for 1 year.

1	Pro (\$20-\$10 is to payout)	Score	14/12s
2	Open	Score	14/12s
2F	Open Female	Score	14/12s
3 1st	Known Yardage Jamie Weatherford *** John Black *** Will Lambert ***	<b>Score</b> 343 298 239	14/12s 16/2 1/6 0/5
3F	Known Yardage Female	Score	14/12s
4 1st	Hunter Unlimited Richard Brown *** Bobby Gregory Tim Smith ***	<b>Score</b> 306 298 294	<b>14/12s</b> 0/13 0/11 0/7
5 1st 6	Senior Open Kelly Rogers *** Young Adult 15-17	Score 308 Score	14/12s 1/11 14/12s
6F	Garrett Stone  Young Adult Female 15-17	incomplete  Score	1/0 <b>14/12s</b>

_		_		
7	Bowhunter Novice	Score	14/12s	
1st	Wade Adams ***	314	1/10	
2nd	John Long ***	306	0/8	
3rd	Wayne Jackson	301	0/7	
	Brad Gore	288	0/9	
	Rusty Nesbitt	288	0/2	
	Scott Keels	278	0/2	
	Phil Cooper	270	0/0	
	Ryan Copeland	264	0/0	
	Dave Shirley	incomplete		
7F	Bowhunter Novice Female	Score	14/12s	
1st	Tracy Wade	253	0/2	
8	Bowhunter Novice B (under 300)	Score	14/12s	
1st	Kevin Wade	285	0/2	
9	Traditional	Score	14/12s	
1st	Lefty Bottone	208	0/0	
	Dean Hardy	178	0/2	
	Chris Angelow	167	0/1	
10	Youth 12-14	Score	14/12s	
10 1st	Austin Miller ***	306	0/7	
151	Findley Stillwell ***	271	0/7	
	Tilluley Stillwell	2/1	0/2	
11	NASP HS	Score	14/12s	
12	NASP MS	Score	14/12s	
1st	Chris Capps	236	1/0	
	Hannah Hall	187	1/0	
13	Cub 9-11	Score	14/12s	
1st	Haylee Nesbitt	301	1/7	
	Athena Collins	251	1/3	
	Trent Cooper	231	0/2	
			~ <i>i</i> -	
14	PeeWee and NASP ES	Score	14/12s	